
Company Name Address Contact Name Phone E-mail
1901 Group LLC 2003 Edmund Halley Dr #102 

Reston, Va 20191
John Feid 703-851-7985 john.feid@1901group.com

Abacus Technology Corporation 5404 Wisconsin Avenue Suite 1100
Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Charles Kilgore 321-514-0737 kilgorec@abacustech.com

Accenture Federal Services 800. N Glebe Rd
Arlington, VA 22203

Mike Kleeblatt 202-253-4334 michael.kleeblatt@accenturefederal.com

ARES Corporation 1331 Gemini Street, Suite 120
Houston, TX 77058

James Young 281-956-4919 jyoung@arescorporation.com

ASRC Federal 7000 Muirkirk Meadows Dr Ste 100
Beltsville, MD 20705

Jeannie Kranz 346-293-4980 jkranz@asrcfederal.com

AT&T Public Sector Solutions 3033 Chain Bridge Rd
Oakton, VA 22124

Ellen O’Brien Bakhtiar 301-332-1299 eo1937@att.com

Atlas Smart IMS 103 Morgan Lane
Plainsboro, NJ 08536

Ben Rivera 917-683-2409 ben.rivera@asims.com

Autonomic Integra, LLC 101 Lake Forest Blvd., Suite # 375
 Gaithersburg, MD 20877

Ray Leshynski 703-254-4320 ray.leshynski@autonomicenterprise.com

Barrios Technology 16441 Space Center Blvd., Ste. B-100
Houston, TX 77058

Anita F. Renteria 281-280-1958 Anita.renteria@barrios.com

BlueCat Networks 11710 Plaza America Drive, Suite 120
Reston, VA 20190

Jason Frye 703-731-2896 jfrye@bluecatnetworks.com

BMC Software 8401 Greensboro Dr.
McLean, Virginia 22102

Jeff Cosey 443-618-0377 Jeff cosey@bmc.com

Boarhog, LLC 2940 North 67th Place, Suite 7
Scottsdale, AZ 85251-6010

Joseph Bulger III 760-845-0665 joseph.bulger@boarhogllc.com

CDWG 2001 Edmund Halley Drive, Suite 500
Reston, Virginia 20191

Joe Krakoski 703-621-8505 joseph.krakoski@cdwg.com 

CenturyLink 4250 N Fairfax Dr.
Arlington, VA

Greg Ogden 571-730 3094 gregory.oden@centurylink.com

Cisco Systems 13600 Dulles Technology Drive
Herndon VA 20171

Steve Vetter 703-401-5764 svetter@cisco.com

Cloudera 395 Page Mill Rod
Palo Alto, CA  94306

Kevin Pence 703-945-8930 kpence@cloudera.com

Craig Technologies 150 N. Sykes Creek Parkway, Suite 200
Merritt Island 32953-3488

Charles Huffine 321-277-0360 Charlie.huffine@craigtechinc.com  

CyberSecure IPS LLC 3 Bethesda Metro Center, Suite 700  
Bethesda, MD 20814

Michael S. LaVallee 813-476-3830 michael.lavallee@cybersecureips.com

Cygnacom Solutions 7925 Jones Branch Drive, Suite 5200
McLean, VA  22102

Wendy Murphy 703-270-3529 wmurphy@cygnacom.com

Dell Technologies Federal 8444 Westpark Dr
McLean, VA 22102 

Bob Nicholson 301-703-0490 bob nicholson@dell.com

Denysys Corporation 1800 Diagonal Road, Sutie 600
Alexandria, VA 22316

Philip Denny 202.595.3365 x102 philip.denny@denysys.com

DH Technologies 161 Ft Evans Rd NE Suite 255
Leesburg, VA 20176

Corey Smith 571-577-8802 Corey@dhtech.com

Diligent Consulting Inc. 901 NE Loop 410, Ste. 600
San Antonio, TX 78209

Roger Williams 210-826-9200 x122 roger.williams@diligent-us.com

Below is a list of interested parties to the AEGIS acquisition, which have consented to have their information published 
on our procurement website.  This list is not all-inclusive.  Interested parties are also encouraged to add their 
information to the interested parties list hosted in beta.SAM.gov.



Company Name Address Contact Name Phone E-mail
Dinocrates Group, LLC One Research Court, Suite 450-416 

Rockville, MD 20850
Thomas Prokop/Jim Sinclair 240-403-4103 / 228-273-

4893
tom.prokop@dinocratesgroup.com
jim.stclair@dinocrates.com

Elevare, LLC 14815 Auburn Rd.
Fort Wayne, IN 46825

Lisa Harris 260-797-9656 lharris@elevaretourguidec.om

EMCO Technologies 8900 South Choctaw Drive, Suite A
Baton Rouge, LA 70815

George Enete Phone: 225-925-8900 x1767
Mobile: 225-202-8627

gdenete@emcobr.com

Ericom Software Inc 231 Herbert Avenue
Closter, NJ, 07624

Lynne Boyd 831-238-8617 lynne.boyd@ericom.com

F5 Government Solutions, LLC 12012 Sunset Hills Rd
Reston, VA 20190

Randy Pidhayny 303-888-8052 Ofc r.pidhayny@f5.com

Fortinet 899 Kifer Rd
Sunnyvale, CA 94086

Lee Moser 571-999-3162 lmoser@fortinet.com

Forum One Communications 2220 Mt. Vernon Avenue
Alexandria, VA 22301

Alicia T. Rogers 703-894-4316 arogers@forumone.com

GB Tech 2200 Space Park Drive, Ste 400
Houston, TX  77058

Mark Kubena 281-796-7425 mkubena@gbtech.net

General Dynamics Information 
Technology, Inc. (GDIT)

3150 Fairview Park Drive
Falls Church, VA. 22042

Richard R LaFace 703-244-3545 richard.laface@gdit.com 

Gigamon 8000 Towers Crescent Drive, 13th Floor
Vienna, VA 22182

Donna O'Hear 571-643-4214 Donna.OHear@Gigamon.com

GitLab Federal, LLC 1775 Tysons Blvd, 5th Floor
Tysons, VA 22102-4285

Russell Wilson 303 915 7920 rwilson@gitlab.com

Global Management Systems, Inc. 
(GMSI)

One Research Court, Suite 450
Rockville, MD 20850

Brendan A. Talty Direct: 202-471-4631
Cell: 508-322-8870

brendan.talty@gmsi.com 

Global Management Systems, Inc. 
(GMSI)

One Research Court, Suite 450
Rockville, MD 20850

Jim St. Clair 202-471-4674 jim.stclair@gmsi.com  

Heptagon Information Technology LLC 5950 Carmichael Place, Suite 109
Montgomery AL 36117 

Faron Golden 334-415-9029 fgolden@heptagonit.com

Hewlett Packard Enterprise 6280 America Center 
San Jose, California 95002

Ben Antoniou
Greg Breen

972-965-4613
501-772-7666

ben.antoniou@hpe.com
greg.breen@hpe.com 

HII Technical Solutions Division 5701 Cleveland S+B22:B35t.
Virginia Beach, VA  23462

Jay Burke 571-213-8873 jay.burke@hii-tsd.com

IAP Worldwide Services, Inc 7315 North Atlantic Avenue
Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Aaron Speight 571-292-7843 Aaron.speight@iapws.com

iBehavioral, Inc PO BOX 1063
Seymour, TN 37865

Melissa Whaley 865-654-5552 info@fameyahmedia.com

Implemetrics Inc. 1322 Space Park Drive, STE A236
Houston, TX 77058

Dayle Frazier 832-928-5681 dayle frazier@implemetrics.net

Intranet Communications Group (ICG) 3500 Boca Raton Blvd #727 | Boca Raton, Florida 
33431

Kathi Blease 561-367-7276 kathib@icgconnects.com

ISYS Technologies 1221 W. Mineral Ave.
Littleton, CO 80120

Frank Toney 720-407-4821 ftoney@isystechnologies.com 

Jacobs Technology Inc. 600 William Northern Blvd.
Tullahoma, TN 37388  

Brian Flowers Office: 931.393.6278
Mobile: 931.841.5908

Brian.Flowers@jacobs.com

Juniper Networks, Inc.  1133 Innovation Way
Sunnyvale, CA 94089

Gregory (Greg) Fletcher 305-479-6932 gfletcher@juniper.net

KBR 7701 Greenbelt Road  
Greenbelt, Maryland 20770

Michele M. Mantello 301-246-3490 mmantello@sgt-inc.com

Leidos 11951 Freedom Drive
Reston, VA 20190-5640

Brittany L. Apodaca 330-348-3359 brittany.l.woodruff@leidos.com

Lentech, Inc. 7500 Greenway Center Dr, Suite 505
Greenbelt, MD 20770

Sadie Duffy 240-281-7660 sduffy@lentechinc.com



Company Name Address Contact Name Phone E-mail
Logistic Specialities, Inc 1530 N Layton Hills Pkway

Layton, UT 84041
Grace Green 801-776-0062  ggreen@lsiwins.com

McAfee 11911 Freedom Drive, Suite 400
Reston VA 20190

Marshall Rase 717-409-2665 marshall rase@mcafee.com

MCS OF TAMPA, INC. 8510 Sunstate Street
Tampa, FL 33634

Doug Stacy 813-361-1248 dstacy@mcsoftampa.com

MEI Technologies, Inc. 18050 Saturn Lane, Suite 300
Houston, TX 77058

Richard Larson 281-283-6183 richard.larson@meitechinc.com

Metis Technology Solutions, Inc. 2309 Renard Place SE, Ste 200
A buquerque, NM 87106

Joy Colucci 650-207-9378 joy.colucci@metis-tech.com

Micro Focus 4555 Great America Parkway, Suite 400
Santa Clara, CA 95054

Gary Jacobs 813-892-3225 gary.jacobs@microfocusgov.com

MicroTech 8330 Boone Blvd, Suite 600
Tysons, VA 22182

John Sanders 571-297-4158 jsanders@microtech.net

MORI Associates 3202 Tower Oaks Blvd., Suite 200
Rockville, MD  20852

Chuck Petrilla 301-468-6674 x16 cpetrilla@moriassociates.com

NetApp Public Sector 1921 Gallows Road, Suite 600
Vienna, VA 22182

Mary Jean Schmitt 240-426-1695 maryjean.schmitt@netapp.com

NETSCOUT Systems 310 Littleton Road
Westford, MA  01886

Dan Ward 703-431-8454 Dan.Ward@netscout.com 

Nexagen Networks, Inc 704 Ginesi Dr, Suite 21
Morganville, NJ 07751;
4100 Market St, Suite100
Huntsville, AL  35808

Rupal Parikh 732-547-7239 rupalparikh@nexagen.com

nLogic, LLC 4901 Corporate Drive, Suite H
Huntsville, AL 35805

Joe Paschall 256-704-2516 joe.paschall@nlogic.com

NLT Management Services, LLC 214 West Main Street, Suite #L-6
Moorestown, New Jersey 08057

Vincent Watkins 713-504-5270 vwatkins@nltmanagementservices.com

Omega Plus Inc 100  Maverick Drive
Harvest, Alabama 35749

James L. Jennings 301-351-4099 jjenningsomega66@gmail.com

One Federal Solution 2560 Huntington Ave UNIT 503
Alexandria, VA 22303

Abdul Baytops 301-869-3099 abaytops@onefederalsolution.com

Oneida Technical Solution 5218 Patrick Road Verona, NY 13478 Jon Mestdagh 315-484-0260 JMestdagh@oneidatechnicalsolutions.com
Paragon Micro Inc. 2 Corporate Dr; Suite 105

Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Joe Yamour, Steve Smith, 
Chris Castle

703-403-9820, 847-380-
1179, 540-535-5522

jyamour@paragonmicro.com, 
ssmith@paragonmicro.com, 
ccastle@paragonmicro.com

Peregrine Technical Solutions 114 Ballard St.
Yorktown, VA 23690

Steven Sahlender 850-533-6352 ssahlender@gbpts.com

Perspecta Inc. 15052 Conference Center Drive
Chantilly, Virginia 20151

Michael Borden 703-859-3784 Michael.Borden@perspecta.com

PTC 121 Seaport Blvd
Boston, MA 02210

Troy Evans 713-858-5753 tevans@ptc.com

Presidio 8161 Maple Lawn Boulevard, Suite 150
Fulton MD 20759

Robert Olshin 301-623-1026 rolshin@presidio.com

Real World Technologies Inc 29105 Lorie Ln Ste A
Wixom, MI 48393

Vishnu Jampala 248-742-3537 vishnujam@rwts.net 

Riverbed 11700 Plaza America Dr. #9
Reston, VA 20190

Bob Pisone 703-624-7005 bob.pisone@riverbed.com

SAIC 12010 Sunset Hills Road 
Reston, VA 20190

Melanie Reed 256-961-0463 melanie.a.reed@saic.com

Silicon Warriors, Inc 454 Soledad Street  Suite 203D
San Antonio, TX  78205

Vinod Malineni  210-727-1171 vinod@siliconwarriorsinc.com 



Company Name Address Contact Name Phone E-mail
SONA Networks, LLC Executive Plaza I, Suite 409 

11350 McCormick Road 
Hunt Valley, MD 21031-1044

Joe Antony 301-922-0600 jantony@sonanetworks.com 

Strategic Data Systems 1854 Keller Parkway, Suite A
Keller, TX 76248

Ryan Snyder (O) 817-562-3960 x 3315
(C) 619-729-2123

rsnyder@sdatasystems.com

Tanium 6700 Rockledge Dr.
Bethesda, MD 20817

Traci Dawson 312-835-2969 traci.dawson@tanium.com

Tellus Solutions, Inc 3350 Scott Blvd, Bldg 34A
Santa Clara, CA 95054

Smita Gautam 408-508-6800 smitag@tellussol.com

ThunderCat Technology 1925 Isaac Newton Square Suite 180
Reston, VA 20190

Carter Wyant 703-622-1144 carter@thundercattech.com

TVAR Solutions LLC 1320 Old Chain Bridge Rd, Suite 240
McLean, VA 22101

Sam O'Daniel 301-520-8445 sodaniel@tvarsolutions.com

Tyto Athene 510 Spring St. Ste 200
Herndon, VA  20170 

Eric Jones 703-885-7855 eric.jones@gotyto.com

USGCS Contracting Services 159 Intracoastal Drive
Madison, AL 35758

J.R. Richardson 256-701-3579 jrrichardson@USGCS.onmicrosoft.com

Verizon Federal 22001 Loudoun County Parkway 
Ashburn, VA 20147

Kyle Sandberg 703-774-8132 Kyle.Sandberg@verizon.com 

Vinformatix, LLC 801 North Boulevard
Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Dax Allen 337-739-2235 dallen@vinformatix.com

Vmware, Inc 3401 Hillview Avenue
Palo Alto, CA 94304 

Chris Spina 571-214-3268 cspina@vmware.com

Voltican, Inc. 77 Sugar Creek Center, STE 600 
Sugar Land, TX  77478

Eric Elewokor 713-369-0997 eric.elewokor@voltican.com

vTech Solution Inc. 1100 H St NW, Ste 750
Washington, DC  20005-5479

Michael Pereira 571-288-3797 Michael.p@vtechsolution.com

Waterfront Technical Services, LLC 133 Bur Oak Drive
Madison AL 35756

Allan McCaleb 256-527-0788 allan.mccaleb@waterfronttechllc.com

XentIT 2138 Priest Bridge Court #9
Crofton, MD 21114

Roopangi Kadakia 410-721-0670 rkadakia@xentit.com

Yanilex Systems LLC (YSL) 1203 Gilham St 
Philadelphia, PA 19111

Garfield keino salmon 262-746-1024 gksalmon@yanilexsystems.com

Zscaler 1750 Tysons Blvd., Suite 350
Tysons, VA 22102

John Kennedy 202-445-1111 jkennedy@zscaler.com


